

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27697-27706/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 29/03/2011 in CWP  
No.1792/2004, CWP No.7146/2004, CWP No.13259/2004, CWP  
No.16153/2005, CWP No.18349/2005, CWP No.18394/2005, CWP  
No.18478/2005, CWP No.19339/2005, CWP No.19364/2005, CWP  
No.19667/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT  
CHANDIGARH)

DAYANAND MED.COLLEGE & HOSPITAL LUDHIANA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB TR.SEC.MED.EDU.& RES.&OR Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned  
Judgment and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 17/10/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kripa Shankar Prasad,Adv.  
Mr. N.L. Ganapathi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Adjourned by two weeks at the request of  
the learned counsel for the petitioner.

(O.P. Sharma)  
Court Master

( M.S. Negi )  
Court Master