

ZITEM NO.1

Court No.10

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 5/2012 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7052 OF 2011

ADESH INST.OF MEDICAL SC.& RESEARCH.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 24/04/2012 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. C. Aryama Sundaram, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.  
for Ms. Praseena E. Joseph, Adv.  
M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G.K. Bansal,Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Bansal, Adv.  
Mr. Deepak Kansal, Adv.  
  
Mr. Kuldip Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this matter before this Bench on  
Tuesday, the 8th May, 2012 after the miscellaneous  
matters.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
Court Master

(M.S. NEGI)  
Court Master