

ÄITEM NO.301

COURT NO.13

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 5/2012

in

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7052 OF 2011

ADESH INST.OF MEDICAL SC.& RESEARCH.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 08/05/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Appellant(s)

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay Bansal, Adv. (AAG, Punjab)

Mr. Pardaman Singh, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Rekha Bakshi, Adv.

Mr. Atul Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Avijit Mani Tripathi, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Reepak Kansal, Adv.

For Mr. G.K. Bansal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

This matter be listed on 11.07.2012.

Reply, if any, be filed in the meantime.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Madhu Saxena)
Assistant Registrar