

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 5/2012 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7052 OF 2011

ADESH INST.OF MEDICAL SC.& RESEARCH.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 11/07/2012 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. L. Nageshwara Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Mr. Karan, Adv.
M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay Bansal, AAG
Mr. Pardaman Singh, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh ,Adv

Mr. Sanjay Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Mullapudi Rambabu, Adv.
Mr. G.K. Bansal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is submitted on behalf of the State of Punjab that the State of Punjab wants to file a reply. The reply be filed within a week from today.

List this matter on Thursday, the 19th July, 2012 at 2.00 p.m.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(M.S. NEGI)
Court Master