

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.NO. IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7052 OF 2011

ADESH INST.OF MEDICAL SC.& RESEARCH.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.
(FOR DIRECTIONS)

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/09/2012 This I.A. was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Appellant(s)

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Reepak Kansal, Adv.

Mr. G.K. Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let this I.A. appear in the mentioning Board of tomorrow i.e.
11th September, 2012.

| (G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
| COURT MASTER

| | (SHARDA KAPOOR)
| | COURT MASTER

|